



**MILWAUKEE
PUBLIC SCHOOLS**

B 5719 SPECIAL EDUCATION & RECREATION SUMMER SCHOOL 2015 TRANSPORTATION SERVICES

Opening Date: March 4, 2015

Item Description	Lakeside Buses of Wisconsin, Inc.	Lamers Bus Lines, Inc.
APPENDIX B		
A.	\$139.75	\$77.77
B.	140.25	77.77
C.	140.5	77.77
D.	139.75	77.77
APPENDIX C.1		
#1	N/A	206
#2	N/A	257
#3	N/A	105
#4	N/A	245
#5	N/A	210
#6	N/A	105
#7	N/A	245
#8	N/A	250
#9	N/A	105
#10	N/A	NB
#11	N/A	245
#12	N/A	105
#13	N/A	135
#14	N/A	105
#15	N/A	105
#16	N/A	105
#17	N/A	265
#18	N/A	225
APPENDIX C.2	195	165
APPENDIX C.3		
#1-Therapeutic	N/A	NB
#1-Ambulatory	N/A	105

#2-Therapeutic	N/A		NB			
#2-Ambulatory	N/A		105			
#3-Therapeutic	N/A		NB			
#3-Ambulatory	N/A		105			
APPENDIX C.4						
#1	N/A		NB			
#2	N/A		175			
#3	N/A		NB			
#4	N/A		175			
#5	N/A		NB			
#6	N/A		NB			
APPENDIX C.5						
#1	210		175			
#2	210		105			
#3	210		105			
#4	210		105			
#5	210		105			
#6	112,50		105			
APPENDIX C.6						
	N/A		205			
Total	1805.25		5064.08	0	0	0

Awards indicated in yellow have been approved by the Board.

==